448 Turpin-Uncle

Turpin Paul L 9666GavernLn
Turple Leslie 4023ParksdeCt
Turrentine Minnie 1520 0----
Turrubiate Robt. 2210Mich8I(WS)
Turtle W C Co 2926-35th

Turtle Walter C 9124CondesaDr
Turturice A J 6121-15thAv ~--
Turturro Nicola 768Marsh
Turula Mark 9142EImAv)
Turvill Raymond 274-4

Tuter Jack L 2716
Tuter John W 27
Tuter Martha 45
Tuter Royce 44088:

uter Wm L 6336LinclnAv(C) -~
Tuthill E H 4217LantanaAv
Tuthill Jos H QlﬁPwemmv(Dv -
Tuthill L C 3817F: -
Tuthill L H 461 7CabanaWy
Tuthill W H 2717PanayCt(C)
Tutokey Jerry 5307MarconiAv(C)
Tutt Herman 3430-43d -
Tutt W E 5420 S

0AlbatrsWy(NS)

nistrRA(FO) -~

SaintLyanLn(C) -~~~

3631922

Tuttle & sam Div of Allied Themo Cnrn
a15

1300 SansmSF
Tuttle Beuy L 5717HNAmDr(NN\
Tuttle Bonita 3801WCapit|Av(WS)
Tuttle David E 8610FlorinRd
Tuttle Dean 3336GarfldAv(C) -
Tuttle Donald F 1008Fernwd(WS)
Tuttle E K 4410HillvwWy
Tul(le Gerald 4949 Shell(NH) -
Tuttle J M 1960Ethanwy :
Tuttle Jas W C & T Watr Trk Rentls
1621MendolaWy(©) -

Res 4424ArdenWy -~~~ d
Tuttle Jim 5734ParkOaksDr(C)
Tuttle Kemeth D So01NCIHAWS)
Tuttle LR 2
Tuttle Lydia 4343 Shel -
Tuttle Marjorie 4424ArdenWy
Tuttle Mary Jean 1008Fernwd(WS) ----
Tuttle Melvin R 1521BarnettCir(C) --
Tuttle Naomi 3336GarfldAv(C) ---
TuttlePC 170 SouthgteRA(NS)
Tuttle R M
Tuttle Vm;iE 1' OH'e nmt‘hy(w(l
Tuttle Wm 2
Tuttle Wmlw\d J 3104CrestHavnDr
Tuttle’s Market 3247FrankinB|
Tuvey Audrey 5336Valpara
Tuvey Rus E oW

anbyW

vey Russel

07 K
Tuxill Laure

Tuzzfino Ina

Tvardek Tony

Tvede Harold 0 Mrs 4670iPa;
Tveden Syver 0 2409 Tone

--487-8942
489-047;

966-1210
371-1492
927-6763
332-5476

489-0473
371.4822

--489-6371

487-6966

-925-1500

482-964

371-9359
447.1242
489-3064

--456-3803

332.6171
487-2224

442-7601

363-6476
451.8557

256-2395

--444-7147

2 onSF
ght Terminal snnumrp\
Twaddell M N LtCol 7200EagleRd(FO) -
Twaddell Robt E 69008 FruitrdgeRd.
Twaddell Robt Q 4540 SParkDr
Twaddell Russell D Bee Hive Cafe

Tweedy Eloise 5050RosevieRd(NH)
Tweedy John E Col He: -
Tweet Clifford M 2230H

Tweet Marjorie I 1717-26t!

Twelfth Ave Barber Shop Yesi4oth
Twelith Avenue Gospel Chapel

Twelfth St New & Second Hand Store
521-12th

Twelve Mile House
5919AuburnBICitrsHgt

Twelve Twelve North Sacra
3400 Ard

mento Tne
Twelve Twelve ento Inc

6525 F
Twenty Fifth St Market 1309-2
Twenty-Four Hour Cafe 227N16th
Twenty-Fourth & Jay Bldg Mgr

0-24th

Twenty-Fourth & N St Market 2331 N
TWENTY FOURTH STREET BAPTIST
CHURCH 751

4

TWENTY-FOURTH STREET GARAGE
2740-24th

Twenty O
Twenty

“444.7147
415 871-5000

966-1547
457-1121
487-4581

455- 3543

457-6065
443.8385

443-2995
332.9868
483-9822
422-7674
443-1801
442.9795

4525717
447-1948

422-0468
4569812

443-9895
452:9031

Twidwell Jas 402BuckiyWy -~
Twidwell Shirley A02BuckiyWy
Twigg John 1741
Twilight Mobile Homes uusfalsamaun 351 osx
Twilla Alfred 5208FernwdWy -332-.

Twilling Union Serv Stn 3100ArdenWy -
Twin City Fire Ins Co see Hartford Ins Group
TWIN CITY TRAHSMISSIM EXCHANGE
1710AuburnBI 925-9100
TWIN LAKES INSWERING SERV
420 Bidwi ---985-4457
S COMMUNITV HﬂSPITAL
TWIN LAKE 9854441
Twin s rlymg A Sery
5682MainAv Orangvle -~
Twin Lakes Trailer Park
9340 OrangevieAvOrangvle -
TWIN MOBILE HOME PARK
5101 StktnBl --

------985.9752

Tyler 0 Z Sr 3934Lily

Tyler Oscar 1957GrandAv

Tyler Perry 337 SouthAv(NS) -
Tyler Robt 5241NorthParkway -

TYLER ?ACTG REFRIGERATION CO
2804 T -~

Tyler Spencer 1116 SwanstnDr

Tyler Steven 1949FrienzaAv(NS) -

Tyler Sue 1708 N -

Tyler Timothy nwrr.znzamus» -

451-7275
444.2450

925-0668
442.4233
925-0668

v - =
Tyler W W contr 1171Longcrft(WS) -
Tynan Jas € M main ofc 2600Capitiv
Night & Day call ----
Tynan Jean J 1666DIDayoDF(C)
Tynan Jerre 2408CartaCt
'rym Clara Mrs 3231-324 -
Tyner Evnice L 1449Athrtn

- 446-4029
487-1896

Tynkkynen Thos 2642-43d -

Twin Palms Motel 7548
Twin Pines Guest Home 2015-23d --

2811CapitlAv
Tyra Jos B Capt
108 SempleDrMathrAFB --
yre Billy J

Twisselman C A 4103-57th
Twist Freddy 1304 SunlandVistaAv -
Twist Jeanette 1304 SunlandVistaAv
Twitchell Gilbert 3829DelawreAv(C)
Twitchell S A 3709MarjorieWy -
Twitty Jesse H 3332 TembrkDr
TWO HEEL SHOE CENTER

5344F ruitrdgeRd
TWO-TEN CRANE SERVICE

6601 StrattonAvCitrsHts
Two-Way Radio 1802 J
Twogood E G 1215-43d
Twogood Frederick J Jr

7429EastParkway --
Twohey C T 400 SandbraDr -
Twohey M A 5400PoplarBI(NH) -
Twohy Arthur J S760NinaWy -
Twohy Geo E S410Pershoghvorangv
Twohy Jas F 11388 How
Twomey Alice A
Twomey Gee F 531 Sanabvwr
Twomey Jerry 1011-49th
Twomey John M 1100-49th
Twomey Michael J

10531 SaltanaWy(RC) --

967-5893
446-1471
-456-4556

4280332

Tycer Horace W 2501-28thAv
Tye Almira 910 SaverienDr
Tye Edw J 2032WhitmnWy
Tye G S 410ParkfairDr -

Tye Wayne 617Potomc -
Tyer € € 4233Prospatdr(C)

Tyer Donald H Jr 10346DolecettoDr(RC)
Tyer Elizabeth Mrs 1211-25th

Tyeryar ER 261

Tyeryar Marjory 2531 F

9 7.095!
-363-5002
-426.

T
Tyke's Coffee Shoppe 2330 J ---
Toia Anthony S 3823MarconiAv
Tyler A Mrs 1214 E -
Tyler Bob msz smosl
Tyler C D 4
Tyler Carol 2057WEYD¢LMC) -
Tyler Caroline 1709CapitiAv -
Tyler D T 2390AmericnAv(NS)
Tyler Darcy 1949FrienzaAv(NS)
Tyler Dennis 2644LaRivieraDr --
Tyler Dorothy 1949FrienzaAv(NS) ~
Tyler Douglas G 7568-19th --
Tyler Elva 6536FairOaksBI(C)
Tyler Everett G 5310Priscilla -
Tyler F C 3892WLandParkDr --
Tylu Foman 4240CustisAv -~
Tyler Geo A vmw.mmmnnAva
Tyler Geo E 2317RosadoWy(RC) -
Tyler Gladys 2317RosadoWy(RC) -~
Tyler H B 131PriceWy(F) - -
Tyler Ivory 1957GrandAv -
Tyler J F 1224-44th ~----
Tyler Jane 7568-19th
Tyler Janet 2735-19thAy
Yy.rv Jasper N mvrmmA ANS) ==~
Tyler John. 1209Burrws
Tyler Judy A uonmm.c-xcw
Tyler LW 221-6th(8) -
Tyler Lela M Mrs 3417-44th
Tyler Lillian G 1649 SntaYnezWy -
Tyler Linda 2457WerbeLn(C)
Tyler Mary J 2805MarconiAv
Tyler Mitchell 1 FrienzaAv(NS)
yler 0 D 3150 T(NH

Tyree Je:s T

Ugarkovich Frank 6:
Ugarte Jaime 3
Ugenti Frank R 807ArcadeBI(NS) -
Ugenti Wanda J Mrs 2899GroveAv(NS)
Uggla Gayle B 431
Uggla Lloyd L 5531DyeWy(C) -
Uglem Linda 4721MarconiAv(C)
Ugran L 1005AmbrwdRd

@m—»- Codes In INstings Indicate Sacramento (No Code) Carmichael (C) Falr Oaks (FO) No. Highlands (NH) Rancho Cordova (|

Communities as follows:

RC)
Broderick (B) Del Paso Heights (DPH) Folsom (F) No. Sacto (NS) Rio Linda (RL) W. Sacto (WS)

Uncle-United 449

Uncle John's Mountain Fried Chicken
10597FolsomBI(RC) -

I.lucLE Jouu’s PAHCAI(E HOUSE
5331 51
Unden Ew 5712 SouthbrookWy(C)---
Underdown Jas T 9124CherryAvOrangvl nvsa 2379
Underdown Richard

Ugrin Frank D Jr 2824~ lBlhAv
Ugrin Mary 3081-34thAy ---
Uhart John D 2504BrentlyDr
Uhas Anna Mrs 1748Richmnd
Uhde Larry J 3830%2 SactoBI
Uhde Linda B 3830%2 SactoBl
Uhl Geo A 1754-5thAv -
un'l H G 2210 T

Llhlenberg Harry M Mrs 1305L.
Uhler Milton G 5225-53dAv -
Uhlik Victor 131LagomarsinoWy
Uhlin Donald M 2121Juanitaln -
uhlmger Lynette 952HoweAv

Uhouse Dorothy

Tyree
Tyrel Sherwood D 2688-14th
TYRRELL see also TERRELL—TERRILL
Tyrrell A S Mrs 6050 SLandParkDr
Tyrrell Chas A 1310GannonDr -
Tyrrell Jas H 5341 NParkwy

Tyrrell Ralph 1724AdonisWy

Tyson Audrey V 5211McKellarAv -
Tyson Cathy 3651-19thAv -~

Tyson Dana R Col 3508KersyLn

Tyson Stephen D 2551CharlotteLn
Tyson W A bidg contr 1604MichBIWS) --371
Tyson Wm 657-40th

U

U-Haul Co DIr 2239ArdenWy
U-Haul Co DIr 2544ArdenWy
u Haul Co Dir 5206AuburnBl
U-Haul Co DIr 5440AuburnBI -
U-Haul Co DI 2801Bdwy

U-Haul Co DIr 10601FolsomBI(RC) -
U-Haul Co DIr 2400FruitrdgeRd -
U-Haul Co DIr 4285FruitrdgeRd - 1.866
U-Haul Co DIr 8674GreenbckLnOrangyle ~ vs& 1791
U-Haul Co DIr 9301GreenbckLnOrangvl --988-3185
U-Haul Co DIr 4049ManzanitaAv(C) ----489-4818
U-Haul Co Dir 2151MarconiAv - 92,
U-Hal Co Dir 3940MarysvieBI

7.2504
~922.4013

U'aul Go Dir 6400 SacioBl-.

U-Haul Co Dir 4800 SnJuanAv(FO)

U-Haul Co Dir 4801 Stktn! -~

U-Haul Co-DIr 5945WattAv(NH) -

U-Save Liquors West Sac

823JeffrsnBI(WS)
U-Wash 6110WattAv(NH) -

orporated 2829 2-0:
UMICEF & United Nations 3720FolsomB| - 457 2669
UPK Ukropina-Polich-Kral genl contrs
Florin-PerkinsRd -
USAC Transnovl Ine 1891 StktnB|
U'S 0 Lounge

Uckerman Anin 5421PalmAv
Uda Roy T 2500-24thAv
Uden David 3440FultnAv
Udink Melvin H 3313LanglyWy -
Udovich Anton 2030-2dAv
Udovich Chas Frank 2416Va-16th
Udylite Corp 875MalclmRdBringm
From the following exchanges only
Sacramento
(No Charge) Ask Operator for -
Uecker Robt L 2106 StarriynWy(RO) -
Ueda Walter S 1054Rioln
Ueda Yoshio 4990MendocinoBl =------
Ueland David P 2613LunarLn
Ueland Wilfred 0 8925BedfrdAv(FO)
Ueltzen Robt C 6109 SlateWy(C)
Uffelman Alex 5895 SampsnB|
Uffelman Edwin 6951Florin-PerknsRd
Gec hieD:

~a43.2179

Enupvhe 18872
635-5082

-1990
-457-2721
482-9148
967-1851
967-1506
--428-6261
428-3715

Uffen 483.1726

- 933-6864
Uhouse Vlciur R 7531WindngWy(FO) ---967-4849
Uhouse
3409M:saV=rdesDrWelelDnraan|Hs --933.6864
UHREN—see also UREN

U Rmmm Alan 4111-15thAy -
Uhte Robt F 4209 OteroiCt-

Uken Paula L 2424

Ulbrich Edw J 6736LindaSueWy(FO) -
Uldall Carleen Debra 1124 SilverLakeDr
Uldall Everett E 2MoonlitCir
Uldall M A Mrs 2109-36th
Uliana Patricia A 7629-23d
Ulibarri Nick H 111DeanTerMathrAFB ---36
Ulicki Wm
Ulicny Francine 1820
Ullery Lawrence E3700MorseAv
Ullius Bernice L 5000AuburnB| -
Uliman Jas E6936GreenbrkCirCitrsHts
Ulimer Fred 1233-40th -~

Ulloa Abelino 2708Frankinl

Ulman Albert 10640ColomaRd(RC)
Ulman Gary L 2404MoraineCir(RC
Uimer Adiel 1100-34thAv -~

Ulmer Lucy M 3942-41stAv -

Ulmer Ronald 2913Chiplay -~

Ulmer's Television Service 3936-41stAv
Ulrey Sharon 3636VnOwenDr(NH) -
Ulrich Agnes M 1321North C--

Ulrich Fred L 691EICamino(NS) -~
Ulrich Henry C 1708PlutoWy -

ulmh Jas 1125LochbraeR(NS) -
Ulnch OsurA 4530CustisAv

Ulrich Robt A' 5960NHavenDr(NH)
Ulrich Rodney H 10532CroettoWy(RC) -
Ulrich Wm A
Ulsh Felix F 902-9thAv
Ulshoffer Barbara G 4800Eng|eRd(C)
Ulshoffer Edw E 4800EngieRd(C)
Ulstad Ronald L 2003-53dAv --

ULYIMATE THE HAIR DESIGNS

Uvevadet Nt E 3501-624
Ulvevadet Raymond J S013Giadncc) --9
Ulyett Dennis 2528LaLomal 36
Ulyett Marie zszaLaLamach: -
Uman
Uman Axel D 2760-32dAv
Uman David T 6245 SnMartin(NH)-
UmanIM 3148AItosAv(NS)
Uman LaVerne 4111RioLindaBl -
Uman Marlin M 1534LsRoblesBI
Umbarger Richard L Lt

103LeightnWy MathrAFB --------
Umberger Edna_6513FountainLn(NH) -
Umberger Geo 1418 SuttrvieRd -
Umberger R A 4242Main(FO) -
Umblas Dennis 3021%2-39th
Umeda Chiyo 1223CavanghWy -
Unmeda Christine 3916A 65th
Umeda Danl Y 2651-26th
Umeda Frank JacksnRd -
Umeda Gail T 2500-38thAv
Umeda Herbert H 76MoonlitCir
Umeda Joe 807VallejoWy
Umeda M FruitrdgeRd
Uneda Masataro Hm\vdutk‘ﬂ
Umeda Stan 3916A
Ureda Yoshiniro

Umfleet Clarence H 4981ConcrdRd -
Umholtz P D 94000riftWyOrangvl -~
Umior Dorothy C 3945-42dAv

Umrysh Vera S 6919CoronationCt(RL)
UNCLE BILL'S RADIO & TV

967-8317

Underdown Thos asno OakAvOrangvl ----988-3787

Underferth D A
12]FnsteerMzMVAFs -

UHDERGRDUND cons'rkuc'rlon co
INC 2391A Fal

363-6807

Underhill Lowry T vneannuwdov -
Undermu Robt L 5006ReidWy -
it A 621-18th

Undemand Benj W

n

Underwood Clair C_6105BrazilAvOrangvl —‘?Bs 0404

UNDERWOOD CORPORATION see Olivetti
Underwood Corporation

Underwood D J Jr 124CoralieWy(F)

Underwood D T _6239MainAvOrangvl -

Underwood David

Underwood Thelma M
260EICaminoAv(NS) ---
Underwood Theo E Rev
2209 RhodaWy(RC)
Underwood Thos H 4324MarlWy(C)

7-
Underwood Verna L mosaranmuunml -988-
1.

Underwood Wayne 7821EloiseAVEIvrt

Unemployment Insurance Assn 901 H

Unfried Alvin W 7265PheasntRd(F0) ---967-

Unfried Dona L 7265PheasntR(FO) -
Ung Bing S 725MainAv ----

Ung Henry W 609 SwanstaDr -

Ungar Larry L lOSD]FalroksBNFO) -
Ungaretti Leo 2901Glac

Unger Chas F 1234RIdgewyDr -
Unger Charles F Conslmclmn Co

448

Residence 5779GloriaDr
Unger Harold J 6453 StJamesDr(C).
Unger Jnhn Wine 2931Wright

Unger Verne T 10259CroydnWy(RC)
Undies Miltard £ 529LilacLn(WS) -
Unified Bookkeeping Service

Underwood Donald E
422100nJulioBI(NH) -~
Underwood E C 4101-14thAv
Us

Underwood John A 3605Pope)

Underwood Kathyrn L 2537Colfax(NS)
Underwood Larry 1512Dicksn

Underwood Lee 604NorcutCt 925-5035

Underwood Leland 8632 SunsetAv(FO) -

Underwood Lois 5688AIlenAv(WS) -

Underwood Michael Developments Inc Taylor's
Athletic Club for Men 2818MarconiAv- 487 ;325
n 455-

Underwood Norman S 3120TerryWy(C)

Underwood Patricia Sa2-15h

Underwood R W 1.

Underwood Raymand 0 ssudmh -

Underwood Reginald M Capt
231McRobrtsWy MathrAFB

UNIFORM CENTER

UNIGAS INC
1625North € -~
Union Cafe 1024-24
Union Carbide Corp-Linde Division

7701WilburWy --
Union Dairy 575 SwanstnDr -
Union Flights MuniciplAirprt
Union Gospel Mission 906-2d
Union Hotel 1024¥2-2d

UNION THE Slmmlﬂ
1910CapitiAv -~

Composing Room nmc.pum

Mzumg Room 1910Cay

Stere oom nzoCAm ™

UHION TRANSWRTA‘I’WH CO INC

Union Tvanspmmun Shop
1939AuburnBl --
Union Wire Rope-Armco Steel Corp
1150ArdenW)
Un.que Cevamlc Studio & Gift Shop.
TR --- 489-1664
UNlﬂUE CDSMETlCS
3 FairOksBI(C) 483.9889
Umque of Calif aqnscveenmunnmngvla -988-4393
Unistrut Northern Calif 1 442-8991
UNIT REBUILDERS
704 Houstn(WS) -
Unitarian clmch First Unitarian Chrch
2425 SierraBi - 483.9283
United Adnmsmg Merchandmm Markelmq &

--- 927-0605
--- 922-4744

---371-3400

-7560
Reservations Fares Schedules & Flight Inlmzq Hr
1-10¢

Serv
Ticket Ofc
Senator Hotel -
Air Freight Info Rates & Pickup.
Municipl Airprt ----
Passenger Terminal

~-421-1000
--421-0204

United Const Co 2839RhradeD -

United Crusade Sacto Are:
1117AlhambraBl ---

United Farm Agcy rl est numrmm --925 5373

United Film Club Inc Nati Hdgt
2811MetropolitnPIPomona --714 593-2515

WITED GWD HWSEKEEFI'IE STIJIES

INC
IINITEB GRIIEERS LTD
- 4525281

United Homeowmers of America 920-234 --444-0676
UNITED IHDEPENDENTS INC

United nurance Gompny o Ariricn
111CapitolMall
UNITED LIIWLEIJM INC
27178dw,
United Mechanical Equ
1244BeardWy(C) -
United Merchant Assn 1300Diseames 9803899
United Merchants Assn
300 DixieanneAy 925-8579
United Nations & UNICEF 2720FosompI-457.266
Lnited Pacfc Tusurasce Group 2
United Parcel Service 2641-5th
United Presbyterian Chureh Fifty Wilion Fund

~-444-8595

-441-4813

- 4473254
- 4412764

in Church Synod of Calif

United Press

Municipl Al 421-0404

rprt
United Aqua Shop 3036AuburnBl 482
United Aqua Shop  3036AuburnBI
ist Barber Shop 4420-4thAv
United Benefit Life Ins Co Mutl of Omaha
2277Wa AV -~

Union Labor auueun Sacto Valley
2525 Stkts
Umun of sme Emplums Local 411
AFL-CI0 903-30th
Union 0il Co r. 4355 ElvasAviLanatt -
umou oIL CO OF CALIFORNIA

Unlun on Co of California-Land Dept
Um\m 0il Co Stn 3180 520N12th -
Union Pacific Railroad Co ForumBIdg
Union Planing Mill 6661ElvasAv -~
Union Service George's

GreenbckLn&ChestntAvOrangvl -~
UNION TAXI co

Umuu Yaxl Co Gmge mz 1
ion Taxi Garag

- 985-9987

- 443.7941
442-2853
--442-2443

Unif
UHIYEH CALIFORNIA BANKS
Sacramento Main Office 10th&K -
215t & K uuue 20)1
Freeport Bl Ofc 4401FreeprtBl
00l

United Cerebral Palsy Asss

Sacramento & Yolo Cwnﬂex

1417»25 h —-—e 45)4926

1f no answer call 3056
United Christian Centers 2620.215t 452 5715
United Christian Service Foundation of Cllll

2416 SloatWy - 52-3591
United Cigar & Liquor Store 1013-7th --443 -7762
UNITED COBBLERS THE

2 J

UNITED WNCREYE PIPE CI'IRP

9351 JacksonRq

443-5685
United Rent-Alls 7448AuburnBICitrsHts -725-7151
UNITED RENT-ALLS

United Republicans of Calif 918-14th -
United Salvage Co 642Houstn(WS) ~
United Service Organization see USO

United Services Auto Assn Anderson & Mayer
n ins adjustr 241 -441.5284
Umied Srmm L:(: Tnsurance Co

UHIYED SHDE REPAIRING

- 483-0189
us Auum Iy c:w Corp 1812 J - 441-4463
U'S Brake 7436Fair0ksBI(C) - 489-8547
u S Computer Systems 7150 SunselAv F0)-967-1090
U S Electrical Mulan Emerson Electric
Co 1219-30: --452-6558
u S FIDELITV & GUARANYV CD

- 489-1658

Umt(‘d Stﬂlts Fnr XM Cn 25300 - -
U S Flexible Metallic Tubing Co 2235 N--442-6815
” LISTINGS CONTINUED FOLLOWING
U'S GOVERNMENT LISTINGS

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Below are listings for the United States Government arranged alphabetically by
If you are unable o locate the Federal Depariment or Agency wanted:

Dial 449-2000

Frequently called numbers are shown immediately below:

FREQUENTLY

CALLED NUMBERS
ATR FORCE RECRUITING -
ARMY DEP( -
ARMV RECRUITING

4493321
388-2211
449-3505
449-2331
8 U UF
RECLAMATION
CORPS OF ENGINEERS

--489-7631

FTS OPERATOR ---
GSA (Gen Svc Admin)
IMMIGRATIO
INTERNAL REVENUE

- -449-3241
-449.2131
-449.2416
449-3416
449-2302

LAND OFFICE

NAVY RECRUIT!NG -

POST OFFICE

SACTOU S FEDERAL
DIT

---449-3578
449.2275

LOCAL BDS 21 & 22 & 23
SOCIAL SECURITY
WEATHER BUREAU

449-2276
449-3271
442-2231

U S Government

FOR ALL OFFICES OTHER THAN
mosz us!En BELDW CALL
Bldg
AGRICULTURE DEPT OF
Consumer & Marksting Division
Fruit & Vegetable Division

449-2000

269

449-3489

U S Government—(Con
AGRICULTURE DEPT OF-—(Cont'd)
Federal Seed Laboratory
PostofcBldg
Agriculture Research Service
Arimal Health Division
Feder! & CourtHseBldg- -
Plant Pest Control Division
Feder| & CourtHseBldg- - --
Agricultural Stabilization &
Conservation County Committee

Sacramento 5745FrankinBl -- -~ -~

Farmers Home Administration
‘ederl & CourtHseBldg
Soil Conservation Service
erl & CourtHseBidg------

8471 FlorinRd

Statistical Reporting Service 1220 N

tate Statistician 1220 N
AIR FORCE DEPT OF

t
Civilian Personnel
Commissary
Hospital
Emergency
nformation
Housing Office
curement Division
Contract A
Services Bran
pply B

t'd)
--449.3134

449-3216
449-3371

-442-1840
449-3103
449 2403

448-0111
925-0512

364-3237

364.2333
364-2115
364-3310

364-3756
364-3325
364-3452
922-1511

'
U S Government—(Cont'd)
AIR FORCE DEPT OF—(Cont'd)
McClellan Out Patient Clinic
McClellanAFBBIdg S 49- -~
Defense Supply Agency
SFOCASR Quality Assurance Branch
Federl & CourtHseBldg-
Sacramento Air Materiel Area
McClellanAirForceBase McClellan ---922-1511
U'S AF Recruiting
Feder| & CourtHseBldg -
1621 FultonAv -~
ALCOHOL & TOBACCO TAX
Federl & CourtHseBIdg
ARMY DEPT OF
115th INTC Group
amento Fielg office
111 CapitiMall
Corps of Engineers
California Debris Commission
Federl & CouriseBida
District Engineer Federl&CourtHseBldg
Atier oursDurna Flod Season Only
Tnformation for Nur
NASA Test \vmn(‘mq Vetion Of
11505 DovglasRa(RC
Tt Arm Dyt FrotToeRa’

927-3671

449-2110

449-3321
483-3568

---449-2361

449-3329

449-2327

4521535

--351.0588

388-2910

483-6477
388-2241

organization.

'
U S Government-(Cont'd)
ARMY DEPT OF —(Cont'd)
Corps of Engineers—(Cont’'d)
District Engineer—(Cont'd)
Not Listed Below
Jon-Opara

--449-2182

--449-2224
Disbursing Office -----
Engineering Division -

449-3522

449.3422

449-3332

449-2118

449.3312

on I s 449.3522

R ‘ 449-3522

449-3363

4492192
371-7550

449.3505
4492104

449.2528






